STATE OF TEXAS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, on this day personally appeared Jack Fogerson known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE this the 11th day of August 3. 3. 1966.

MARY JANE RODGERS

Notery Public in and for Midland County, Texas

المعادي المعادي المحتوي المحتوي

BREEDER BRAN YRAM State To State State State State State State State State